
 

 

  

  

U.S. D EPAR TMEN T OF 
HOMELAND SECURITY
U.S. COAST GUARD 
C G- 4847 ( R ev . 6-04) 

FULL POWER TRIAL LOG SUMMARY - 157' WLM 

Port Main Engine Serial No.

CYLINDER TEMPERATURE CYLINDER NO.
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COMBINED

Starboard Main Engine Serial No. 

CYLINDER TEMPERATURE 

+ 30 MINS. + 60 MINS. + 90 MINS. END 

PORT MACHINERY COMPONENTS DATA STARBOARD 

+ 30 MINS. + 60 MINS. + 90 MINS. END COMPONENT + 30 MINS. + 60 MINS. + 90 MINS. END 

MAIN ENGINE 

LUBE OIL PRESSURE (PSI) 

LUBE OIL TEMPERATURE ( F) 

JACKET WATER TEMPERATURE ( F) 

FUEL OIL PRESSURE (PSI) 

GOVERNOR OIL (PSI) 

ENGINE RPM 

PROPELLER 

PITCH 

SERVO OIL (PSI) 

SERVO EXHAUST (PSI) 

HUB OIL (PSI) 

COUNTER 

SHAFT RPM 

REDUCTION GEAR 

LUBE OIL (PSI) 

LUBE OIL ( F) 

CLUTCH AIR (PSI) 

MISCELLANEOUS 

BAROMETIC PRESSURE ("HG) 

ENGINE ROOM TEMPERATURE ( F) 

UNUSUAL CONDITIONS ENCOUNTERED AND CORRECTIVE ACTION TAKEN 


	LF__User: 
	LF__FormID: 
	Reset: 
	starboard_serial_no: 
	port_serial_no: 
	30_mins: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	60_mins: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	90_mins: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	end: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	30_mins2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	60_mins2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	90_mins2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	end2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 

	30_mins_total: 0
	60_mins_total: 0
	90_mins_total: 0
	end_total: 0
	30_mins2_total: 0
	60_mins2_total: 0
	90_mins2_total: 0
	end2_total: 0
	port_30_mins: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	18: 
	19: 

	port_60_mins: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	18: 
	19: 

	port_90_mins: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	18: 
	19: 

	port_end: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	18: 
	19: 

	starboard_30_mins: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	18: 
	19: 

	starboard_60_mins: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	18: 
	19: 

	starboard_90_mins: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	18: 
	19: 

	starboard_end: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	18: 
	19: 

	unusual_conditions: 


